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ER25FEE BMETHEHME

KIRA BAR#EREEM

X148 1,440,000 M

EERA{TEE M
AH = {5k ﬁr:%‘ (ﬁfg) E51%5
YR AR RTE) (1,440,000)| 1,440,000
4/12|EER ATINEEE#HI2013/4~2014/3)  |[EHEBEAE| BI 7,200 | 1,432,800
4/12| 181t $76 (2013/4~2013/9) EHNBAE| B2 9.450 | 1,423,350
4/12| BEERIEBET(SLEL1(2013/4~2014/3) | EHEEAE| B3 3,720 1,419,630
4/13|ITBRER IRIGH W LERE Ct 5490 | 1,414,140
4/18|BER (4H ) FHL =BE Al 6,292 | 1,407,848
4/23| &Y (SHOBIE) (R E LiRE C2 9,000.| 1,398,848
4/26| 13—yt (AAS) il 2HE A2 2,838 | 1,396,010
4/26| EER L AHEAZ| B4 1,800 | 1,394,210
5/7|NHKBUXS{EH  (2013/4~2014/3) $HEE | A3 13,782.| 1,380,428
5/7|EHEK XL AHEBAE| BS 2,835 | 1,377,593
5/7|BHEK XL BEHEAE| B6 500,| 1,377,093
5/16|BEER (5A %) ZILL Ei A4 6,379 | 1,370,714
5/21 | EFERMZEHBER1149~1545 I EHEAZ| B7 5,880 | 1,364,834
5/24| EHAMK L 2HE A5 3,885 | 1,360,949
5/31|42 58—y (5 %)) FHhLY EHE A6 2,838 | 1,358,111
6/6|[sF5 28R (2013/1~684) L AHEEAZ| BS 2,400 | 1,355,711
6/12|FNRIFA AL T LEE C3 21,000 | 1,334,711




2B BE g | no | dam | ZImE
6/13|BER(6AS) XL EHE A7 6,336 | 1,328,375
6/28| 42— yb(6A %) LY £H5E A8 2,838 | 1,325537
7/18|BER(7A %) XKLL =2H5E A9 6,230 | 1,319,307
7/26|EDRIAA 248 ZHhL [LHRE c4 6,300 | 1,313,007

8/1[A 83—y (7H %) Xl £H5E A10 3,258 | 1,309,749
8/16|BEER (8A %) ALY EHE Al1 6,062 | 1,303,687
8/30|1 23—y (8A %) XLl 2HE A12 3,258.| 1,300,429

9/5|ENRIAA 748 LY LR E C5 6,300 | 1,294,129
9/12|FEHAMNK KA £HBE A13 2,478 | 1,291,651
9/13|BEER(9ASH) XL 258 Al4 5892 | 1,285,759
9/17|EHAMK T 2EH Al5 1,260 | 1,284,499
9/18|ENmI FA AAHRAK ZHLLY L% C6 21,000 | 1,263,499
9/26| 124§ 1(2013/10~2014/3) F3hLD AEHEBAE| B9 9,450 | 1,254,049
9/27| 43—y (9 AS) XL =H8 A16 3,258 | 1,250,791
9/30|EHER XL EHEAE| B0 13,755-| 1,237,036
9/30|EEHEHK XL EHEAZ| Bl 9,430 | 1,227,606
10/1|BFER(10AS) FHiW EX R Al7 6,197 | 1,221,409
10/4|ENRIFA LS HhL LR E C7 3,150 | 1,218,259
10/10| =&Y SHDEIE) (ERE LR E c8 9,000 | 1,209,259
10/18|EHAME Tl EHE A18 1,755 | 1,207,504
10/31|4>3—2 vy (108 5) XihLy =HBE A19 3,258 | 1,204,246
11/6|hEE =LY A L3R5 c9 2,000 | 1,202,246
/11| ENRAA 24K LR E C10 6,300 | 1,195,946




AH BE {33 %E::ll? (ﬁfg) =51%5
11/12|IHBERES IRISE XL L3R cit 2,790 | 1,193,156
11/12[I Bk 1 EHaE—K LR Ci2 150 | 1,193,006
11/13|BER 1A S) EHE A20 6,001 | 1,187,005 |
11/22| A ELYEIRIE LR EE C13 160,000 | 1,027,005
11/28|4> 58—y (11AS) XL EHHE A21 3,258 | 1,023,747
11/29| B HAMK L E2HE A22 4,520 | 1,019,227
12/5|BHARK L EHE A23 6,569 | 1,012,658
12/5|ENRIAA> 74K L& Ci4 6,300 | 1,006,358
12/10|EEEK (128 5) FHE A24 5,899 | 1,000,459
12/16| BFIT£ 58] 2013548 ~12A 55 AHBEAZE| Bi12 4500 | 995959
12/16|T &3 E AT 188558 20134F48 ~201443A |[AHEBAR| BI13 1,200 | 994,759
12/16|BEX FIEDNHSEL) EHMEBALR| Bl4 3,100 | 991,659
12/16| BER FEQHSEL H EMEEES) HEHEBAR| BI1S 3,100 | 988,559
12/19|ZER (BELEXDHDFH) EHEAZE| BI16 25,000 | 963,559
12/20|ENRI A A T L% C15 28,875 | 934,684
12/24|T £ELRELE TS 1HER2013FETA~ 128 |[EHEBAR | B17 1,800 | 932,884
12/24|hsMF &Y RETHFAHK LR #E C16 6,825 926,059
12/25|FIRIFAAKE T LR E C17 6,090 919,969
12/26| 43—k (12A5) XL =HE A25 3,258 | 916,711
1/9|HRY VRO L RRE—K REEE [REE1 840 | 915,871
1/16|EEER (201418 5) I EHBE A26 6,360 | 909,511
1/21|EHAMRK ZHL EHE A27 861 | 908,650
1/22[ENRIAA 248 STHALY L% Ci8 6,300 | 902,350
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XHE

AR HE {558 (URAE) | E5IES
1/27|K B $ R S RS R L LY F R HHEBAE| BI18 28,305 | 874,045
/27| EHAKK L EHE A28 44,016 | 830,029
1/29| EFAMIE I EL A29 1,150 | 828,879
1/29|42 58—y (1B 5) EHE A30 3,258 | 825,621
1/30|1F K ILERE C19 4,000 | 821,621
1/30|FER KL BHEAR| B19 1,260 | 820,361
1/30[FHK XL BHEBAZ| B20 9,975 | 810,386
1/30| BEHK FHLY AHBEAL| B2 12,945 | 797,441
1/31|HER (ERFHE. LEEFHR) 1S BHEAE| B22 6,932 | 790,509
1/31| R (BB HER) 1R & BHEAT| B23 2,900 | 787,609

2/3 %}%&{Eﬁi%éﬁﬁﬁﬁ B BHEBARE| B4 900 | 786,709
2/15|FHHAMIKL FHL EHE A31 1,554 | 785,155
2/15|EHAmI L EHE A32 490 | 784,665
2/17|BER (28 %) XL EBE A33 6,123 | 778,542
2/17|FIRIBA 288 KLy LERE c20 6,300 | 772,242
2/18| 24k #iBA 1 {8 H265F4F ~H2659 A AHBAR| B25 9,720 | 762,522
2/18| WY /LRI LEEEA LS JEEE2 5250 | 757,272
2/20| eSS mE (BRAITESR) HEE HHE 11,367 | 745,905
2/28|4 32—y (2A %) E=HE A34 3,258 742,647
2/28|FRAK (BIEEFE) 28 2 BEHEAR| B2 2,900 | 739,747
2/28| K (BEAHE. LB EHE)2A S EHEAE| B27 6,932 732,815

/4| EHAMRK KL EHE A35 37,780 | 695,035

VNEBARK THL EBE A36 9,996 | 685,039
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AH = i (RAE) | E5IBRE
/11| A IR E1ERIBESE 2014448 ~ 201543 R |G HEBA & | B28 7,200 | 677,839
I/N|EBERGAS) E2HE A37 7467 | 670,372
/AT IV ROI L FIUERE LR [EBE3 16,800 | 653,572
3/14|ENRIFA R STHAL LR E Cc21 24150 | 629,422
NADT IR LERN FHEYFER LEE [EEE4 2400 | 627,022
/N AV/VURDYLER BEVFHR [LEEE JREES 1,600 | 625422
3/24|F R (RIEEHFHE) A D BHBAR| B2 2,900 | 622,522
3/24|$RAR (45 A #iB. LiEEHR)3A S EHBAE| B30 6932 | 615,590
3/25|4 58—y (A S) BHE A38 3,258 | 612,332
3/31|BER LY EHEAZ| B3I 1,575 | 610,757
3/3|BER FHL AHEAZE| B32 1,680 | 609,077
3/31|BHER LY ﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁiﬁ B33 2,575 | 606,502
3/31|IEBETBLIL BTN 2014548 ~2015430 % | EHBAE | B34 3,680 | 602,822
3/31|FIRIAA 248 KLY L E c22 25200 | 577,622
3/31|EHAMNK KLY =HE A39 5679 | 571,943
3/31|[ 25 E I BEFH2014F1 A ~12A 5 EHEAE| B35 1,200 | 570,743
3/31| ARl £57E | RSt 20145F1 A ~12A 5 EHEAE| B36 6,000 | 564,743
3/31|HIRI AR XL LR E c23 4,725 | 560,018
3/31| &A= LY FHIRIR L3R 8 C24 160,000 | 400,018
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2/20| BHE1 |HESSME (HBRATER) 11,367 | 11,367




R B N ERE

[LRE

ag | "o = om | st
4/13| C1 [IhBERERISGE XL 5,490 5490
4/23| c2 |mEEI=&Y SHOBIE) ERE 9,000 | 14,490
6/12| C3 |FIRIFAAML I ~ 21,000 | 35,490
7/26| C4 |FNRIAA K Ly 6,300 | 41,790
9/5| C5 |[FIRIAAIHK XL 6,300 | 48,090
9/18| c6 |FNRIFAMAMNE XL ~ 21,000 | 69,090
10/4| C7_|ENRIFAMAMR L 3,150 | 72,240
10/10| c8 |mia@M=&Y (S8 Dl{E) (EE 9,000 | 81,240
11/6] C9 |MaEMEZEYHTAH " 2,000 | 83,240
11/11] C10 |FIRIAA 2K XLy 6,300 | 89,540
11/12] cii |IHBERERIRIBE ZL> . 2,790 | 92,330
11/12| c12 |ImBEERIEHIE—K 150 | 92,480
11/22| C13 |hEM7=&YENRI 160,000 | 252,480
12/5| cl14 |FIRIAA IR XL 6,300 | 258,780
12/20| C15 |ENRIFAAMKE L 28,875 | 287,655
12/24] C16 |h@EMELY RWETHA A 6,825 | 294,480
12/25| C17 |ENRIFAMAMHKA Il 6,090 | 300,570




{3 Bl R ERSE

LIRE
A | o e g | St
1/22| C18 |FIRIAA I L 6,300 | 306,870
1/30] C19 |[¥W1FHK 4,000 | 310,870
2/17| C20 |FIRIAA I iy 6,300 | 317,170
3/14| c21 |FIRIFARAMHL S 24,150 | 341,320
3/31| c22 |FRIAA IR ZHly 25,200 | 366,520
3/31| C23 |ENRIFAAML SZFhy 4,725 | 371,245
3/31| c24 |misEMEf=LY ENRIAK 160,000 | 531,245
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LR

U E i ”

BH | wNo BE (XX 88)| X5
1/9| [GEE [TAR VRS DL KA1 840 840

2/18| [LEE2 | A /ooy LiEHER . 5,250 6,090
3/13| [REE3 | ho /oo FIUERE " 16,800 | 22,890
3/14| [GEE4 | AP /RO LER AU FLK " 24001 25,290
3/19| [REES |ho /o RO LERA EHEYFL 1,600 | 26,890




{H&RNERE

EREALE
aa | o e o | it
4/12| B1 |EEHK ARINMREHE#HRI(2013/4~2014/3) - 7,200 7200
4/12| B2 |t2#t#iBA(2013/4~2013/9) 3t4hLY 9,450 | 16,650
4/12| B3 |EENRTEEETIOLIZLM(2013/4~2014/3) 3,720 | 20,370
4/26| B4 |EEHRK ZHL - 1,800 | 22,170
5/7| B5 | FL 2,835 | 25,005
5/7| B6 |EEFEM L 500 | 25,505
5/21) B7 |BERIEHBEI149~15458 IILW _ 5880 | 31,385
6/6] B8 |[SF5R#E)(2013/1~6A%) ihiY 2,400 | 33,785
9/26| B9 |lt=4t#ifA1(2013/10~2014/3) LD 9,450 | 43235
9/30| B10 |EFHEHR XL 13,755 | 56,990
9/30| Bi1 |EER XL 9,430 | 66,420
12/16| B12 |BFIT£35E 120134E4H ~ 1285 FHhLy 4,500 | 70,920
12/16| B13 [T &% E#RA 12013548 ~20144F3A 5 HhL> 1,200 | 72,120
12/16| B14 |lFIEOHSELI(FEHEFAMR) XLl 3,100 | 75,220
12/16| B15 |FIEDHLELIFEEER) T 3,100 | 78,320
12/19] B16 |BEK(FEELAEDHPH) XL ~ 25,000 | 103,320




FEMARE

BHBAR
e | "N HE Am | it
12/24| B17 |[4EFELBEETHRIFM 20135F7A ~12H° 1,800 | 105,120
1/27| B18 |[KEEHR I (H265E2 8 ~H2741 A 53) ALY 28,305 | 133,425
1/30| B19 |EEER L 1,260 | 134,685
1/30{ B20 |EELK XL 9,975 | 144,660
1/30| B21 |EEEK ZHhL> 12,945 | 157,605
1/31| B22 |§RAH (5 B #i6 - AL imE k) 6,932 | 164,537
1/31| B23 |%rRA (EERHE) 2,900 | 167,437
2/3| B24 [T4FELREESTHEIFMN 2014F18~38%5 900 | 168,337
2/18| B25 [[{EtRAI% H264E4 8 ~H265E9A 2 9,720 | 178,057
2/28| B26 %R (SIERHRER) 28 & 2,900 | 180,957
2/28| B27 |#BH (B E K- LEEHE)2HA S 6,932 | 187,889
3/11| B28 |ATINMREHRIMSR 2014547 ~2015% 34 7,200 | 195,089
3/24| B29 ¥R (BEgHETRI) A S 2,900 | 197,989
3/24| B30 |#HEAH (BB -LEEHE)IA S 6,932 | 204,921
3/31| B31 |EFHER XL 1,575 | 206,496
3/31 | B32 |BER I 1,680 | 208,176
3/31| B33 |EFEMK XL 2,575 | 210,751
3/31| B34 |IZEETHLILEEEER 2014448 ~20154% 34 3,680 | 214,431
3/31| B35 |[£5 &0 MK 201418 ~12F 5 1,200 | 215,631
3/31| B36 |ATIl£77E BEFEH 2014F1A~12A % 6,000 | 221,631




{5 Al R ERE

e

AH ﬁ:%' B= (%?&g) X HiEt
4/18] A1 |EIEEREAS) XL 6202 | 62902
4/26| A2 INTTA B—Fvbk(4A%) Il 2838 | 9,130
5/7| A3 |NHKBUES2{E$ (2013/4~2014/3) ZHhlY 13,782 | 22,912
5/16] A4 |BEERGAZ) XKLL 6,379 | 29,291
5/24| A5 |EHAMNK ZIL 3,885 | 33,176
5/31] A6 _INTTAA—3vyb(6A%5) FHld 2,838 | 36,014
6/13] A7 |BEENK(6AS) Ll 6,336 | 42,350
6/28] A8 INTTALZ—3vb(6A%5) ILLY 2,838 | 45,188
7/18| A9 |BEHKGAS) XL 6,230 | 51,418
8/1] A10_INTTA2—3wb(TA%) XL 3,258 | 54,676
8/16] A1l |EBEER(BHF) Il ~ 6,062 | 60,738
8/30| A12 INTTA A—vb(BAS) XKLL 3,258 | 63,996
9/12| A13 |EHAMK XL 2,478 | 66,474
9/13| A14 |BEEHR(9AS) XL 5892 | 72,366
9/17) A15 |EHRAGNK L 1,260 | 73,626
9/27| A16_INTTA>E—3vb (98 %) Xl 3,258 | 76,884
10/1] A7 |BERKU0AS) XL 6,197 | 83,081
10/18]| A18 |EHAMNK ZHL> 1,755 | 843836
10/31] A19 INTTALZ—Fvbk(10A %) KL . 3258 | 88,094




{58 A AR E
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11/13| A20 |BER(1AS) XL 6,001 | 94,095
11/28] A21 INTTALA—Fwb(11A5) 3L 3,258 | 97,353
11/29] A22 |EHRAMK L 4,520 | 101,873
12/5| A23 |EBHEAMIK ZHL ~ 6,569 | 108,442
12/10] A24 |BER(12A%7) HhLY 5,899 | 114,341
12/26] A25 |NTTAE—Ryb(12A%5) i 3,258 | 117,599
1/16] A26 |EBEEHR (2014F1A%) XL 6,360 | 123,959
1/21] A27 |EHRA&K L 861 | 124,820
1/27| A28 |EHEAMHK ZIL 44,016 | 168,836
1/29] A29 |EHEAMK I 1,150 | 169,986
1/29] A30 |NTTAL8—Ryb(20145F1H8%) ZHL 3,258 | 173,244
2/15| A31 |[EHRAMK ZIL 1,554 | 174,798
2/15| A32 |EHAMEK ZIL 490 | 175,288
2/17] A33 |BEER(2A%) Il 6,123 | 181,411
2/28| A34 INTTALB—Fwbk(A%) 3L 3,258 | 184,669
/4| A35 |EHBAMK T 37,780| 222,449
3/ 7| A36 |EBHAMNK L 9,996| 232,445
Y| A37 |BEKGHS) XL 7,467, 239,912
3/)5| A38 INTTAUE—RvbhBAS) FihL ' 3,258| 243,170
330 A39 |EHEASK FHL 5,679 248,849




